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f p aS u r npoB eAeHLIs ( nprMEIx rene S o HH hlx turuuit>> npeAceA areJIeM

TarapxoBcKoro ceJrbcKoro rdcloJrHr{TeJrbHoro KoMIaTera Ha 2024 roAa

o.I4.O.
.(onxHocm

Anu rpoBeAeHr,r, (rprMbrx
rere6osnrrx mnrfi>

Houep rene$oHa

POMAIIIKO
Burcrop BurcropoBrrq,
rpeAceAareJrb
TarapxoncKoro ceJlbcKoro
HCTIOJIHHTEJIbHOTO

KOMI'ITETA

no cy66oraM:
24.02.2024
22.06.2024
21.09.2024
23.11.2024

8(033)3 te0232

Ilpono4rrcq (rpflMbre rereQonHbre Jrr/rHr{r{>) c 9.00 ao 12.00.

B orcyrcrBue [peAceAareJrf, cenbr,rcnoJrKorvm (nprMbre rereQouHble JIuHr4u>> c

HaceJreHr4eM rrpoBoArrr yrrpaBn-firoulnfi AeJraMr{ ceJrbr{cloilKoMa JIefirco l4secca
AnaromeBHa.

IlpuueuaHr{e: B cnyqae Bo3H}rKHoBeHr4.f, cnyxe6nofi ueo6xoAl,IMocrIa n rpa$ux
rrpoBeAeHu, (rrpf, Mux releQoHHbrx nulauir>> MoryT BHocltrbcfl v 3MeH eHvlfl..


